Inlet (I), Outlet (O) and Vent (V)
Engineering Specifications : ZURN Z9A-NT-84
Storage tank manufactured from high density polyethylene with  ___  gallon capacity, having 4 [102] no-hub inlet and outlet, and
2 [51] no-hub vent connections with seamless construction. Top is complete with gasketed, bolt down cover. Regularly furnished
with stainless steel hardware and neoprene gasket material.
Dimensional Data (inches and [ mm ]) are Subject to Manufacturing Tolerances and Change Without Notice
 Z9A-NT-84
STORAGE TANK
ZURN INDUSTRIES, LLC. ♦♦♦♦♦ CORROSIVE WASTE DRAINAGE SYSTEMS♦♦♦♦♦ 1801 Pittsburgh Ave. ♦♦♦♦♦ Erie, PA 16514
Phone: 814/455-0921 ♦♦♦♦♦ Fax: 814/454-7929 ♦♦♦♦♦ World Wide Web: www.zurn.com
In Canada: ZURN INDUSTRIES LIMITED ♦♦♦♦♦ 3544 Nashua Drive ♦♦♦♦♦ Mississauga, Ontario L4V1L2 ♦♦♦♦♦ Phone: 905/405-8272 Fax: 905/405-1292
*REGULARLY FURNISHED UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
®
SPECIFICATION SHEET
TAG _______
 SUFFIXES
___ - HTC Pedestrian Traffic Cover
REV.  C
PROD./DWG. NO.   Z9A-NT-84
DATE:  10/01/13 C.N. NO.  130004
Model
Number
Gallon
Cap.
[Liter]
Inlet/
Outlet
Approx.
Wt. [kg.]
Wall Thk. A B C/E D
Z9A-NT-55 55 [208] 4 [102] 50 [23] 3/16 [5] 22 [559] 36 [914] 29-1/4 [743] 31 [787]
Z9A-NT-100 100 [379] 4 [102] 85 [39] 1/4 [6] 28 [711] 42 [1067] 35-1/4 [895] 37 [940]
Z9A-NT-150 150 [568] 4 [102] 100 [45] 1/4 [6] 31 [787] 48 [1219] 41-1/4 [1048] 42 [1067]
Z9A-NT-175 175 [662] 4 [102] 125 [57] 1/4 [6] 30 [762] 57 [1448] 50-1/4 [1276] 53-1/2 [1360]
Z9A-NT-200 200 [757] 4 [102] 140 [64] 1/4 [6] 36 [914] 48 [1219] 41-1/4 [1048] 42 [1067]